ORDER GUIDE
Type Measuring
range Power supply Output Actuation Catalog
listing
Reflective sensor,
analog distance output
Code with connector
30 to 130 mm HLA-D130A
HLA-D250A
HLA-D500A
HLA-CN5P
50 to 250 mm 18 to 28 Vdc
•Alarm
•Distance
output
4 to 20 mA
Current output: 4 to 20 mA,
Voltage output: 0 to 10V,
Alarm: PNP (Max. 100 mA)
100 to 500 mm
— — — —
FEATURES
Ability to detect a spot 1 to 2 mm in diameter within the measuring range (HLA-D130A).
Ability to measure distance from far away, with a long measuring range and high resolution.
Medium distance type (HLA-D130A): measuring range 30 to 130 mm, resolution 0.06 mm.
Long distance type (HLA-D500A): measuring range 100 to 500 mm, resolution 0.5 mm.
130 mm30 mm 100 mm
400 mm 500 mm100 mm
0.06 mm
0.5 mm
Measuring range
D1 D2
HLA-D130A, D1= 30:2 mm D2=130:1 mm
HLA-D500A, D1=100:2 mm D2=500:2 mm
Minute spot from a long distance
High-accuracy distance measurement
Long-Distance Laser Measurement
Sensors
High accuracy distance measurement by the direct reflection method.
  Detection of a distant and very small spot
1 to 2 mm in diameter within measuring range
(HLA-D130A)
  High-accuracy distance measurement: